Kreiscuprennen / Kreisschiilerskitag

Kinder

Riesenslalom
Offizielle Ergebnisliste
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NAME+VORNAME

Kinder | weiblich

4
17
15
6
3
11
8
7
1
14
12
16
5
9
13

SCHMOLZ Annika
SCHUTZ Sophia
FRIESENEGGER Helena
ERHART Vreni
WALSER Linda
WALTHER Johanna
BAAB Vreni
FENEBERG Vroni
PERZL Magdalena
VOGT Lara

WALLIS Lotti
SCHLEICHER Hanna
BOERBOOM Lisa
JOCHER Lea

DASER Anni

Kinder | mannlich

33
29
36
32
46
43
35
48
21
20
34
23
40
42
22
47
28
26
44
41
24
25
27
37
39

JG

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
20
18
19
19
19
18
19

NIGGL Linus 18
NEU Ferdinand 18
BENEDIKT Lois 19
WANDSCHURA Karl 19
BECK Matheo 19
STRAUSS Anton 18
STRYS Florian 18
WEINGAND Matthias 18
HAIN Jonas 18
RESENBERGER Anton 18
PFEIFFER Jonas 18
HUTTER Johannes 18
VOLK Matthias 18
JAGER Moritz 18
PLOTT Jonathan 18
BENEDIKT Anton 19
RIESS Vincent 19
PAUSACKL-SCHMIDT Leopold 18
KREUTZER Niklas 19
JOHN Leo 18
PROMBERGER Florian 18
REINHOLZ Xaver 18
LORY Hannes 19
EGNER Sebastian 19

KIRCHMAYR Korbinian

23.01.2026 / Unterammerau

18
(23.01.2026/19:58)
WertungNet 5.2.1

Auswertung: F.Vogt

VEREIN

TSV Bernbeuren

SC Lauterbach

DAV Peissenberg

TSV Bernbeuren

SV Wildsteig

TSV Oberammergau
SC Hohenfurch

TSV Bernbeuren

SC Schongau

TSV Oberammergau
WSV Unterammergau
WSV Unterammergau
BSC Oberhausen

SC Hohenfurch

WSV Unterammergau

SC Lauterbach

TSV Oberammergau
DAV Peissenberg

SC Schongau

BSC Oberhausen
WSV Unterammergau
SC Kochel

TSV Rottenbuch

SC Peiting

SC Penzberg

WSV Unterammergau
WSV Unterammergau
SC Lauterbach

TSV Bernbeuren

DAV Peissenberg

TSV Altenau

SC Lauterbach

SV Wildsteig

DAV Peissenberg

TSV Altenau

DAV Peissenberg

SC Murnau

SC Lauterbach

TSV Bernbeuren

WSV Unterammergau

47.16
49.81
52.79
54.48
56.73
58.90
1:00.13
1:00.24
1:01.21
1:03.20
1:03.41
1:05.15
1:20.11
1:23.46
1:23.95

42.83
43.64
44.54
48.20
48.48
51.45
53.46
53.92
55.17
55.35
55.77
56.28
56.79
56.88
57.62
57.88
57.97
59.25
59.41
59.65
59.73
1:01.36
1:01.42
1:01.71
1:10.20
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TIMING: Alge TDC 8001



Kreiscuprennen / Kreisschiilerskitag

Kinder

Riesenslalom
Offizielle Ergebnisliste
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30
38

NAME+VORNAME

LIEBMANN Anton
KIRCHMAYR Xaver

Kinder Il weiblich

61
56
64
52
60
59
53
55
65
57
51
54
58
62
67
63

SIEBER Hanna

GRAF Maria

DUNN Philippa
SCHOTTL Lara
WICHAN Viktoria
SALZMANN Luzia
NEUERBURG Aurelia
GORNY Francesca
SCHLEICHER Antonia
SCHUSTER Fanny
BENEDIKT Helena
GRATZ Amelie
BENNING Laura
HESSE Carlotta
RIESS Josephine
SEEMULLER Ida Marie

Kinder Il mannlich

77
73
71
74
76
80
70
75
78
79
72

BRUGGER Josef
VESTNER Lukas
FRANKL Valentin
ZEDELMAIER Quirin
LERCHENMULLER Adam
LIEBERHERR Luca
TAUBERT Leonard
LORY Florian

KUHNL Leonhard
WIEDEMANN Lorenz
BUCHBERGER Jonas

Kinder Ill weiblich

92
93
95
98
88
85
96
90

RAMSAYER Anna
SCHUTZ Katharina
GRETSCHMANN Lena
JORG Sophia
SUTTNER Alena
SCHELLE Viola
APOSTOL Blanka
WEINGAND Regina

23.01.2026 / Unterammerau

JG

19
18

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

(23.01.2026/19:58)
WertungNet 5.2.1

Auswertung: F.Vogt

VEREIN

TSV Weilheim
WSV Unterammergau

SC Lauterbach

SC Lauterbach

TSV Oberammergau
BSC Oberhausen
WSV Unterammergau
SC Peiting

SC Murnau

SC Kochel

WSV Unterammergau
TSV Oberammergau
TSV Altenau

WSV Unterammergau
WSV Unterammergau
TSV Oberammergau
SC Lauterbach

BSC Oberhausen

TSV Bernbeuren

SC Kochel

SC Hohenfurch

SC Peiting

TSV Bernbeuren

SC Bad Kohlgrub

SC Kochel

WSV Unterammergau
TSV Altenau

WSV Unterammergau
WSV Unterammergau

BSC Oberhausen
SC Lauterbach

SC Schongau

ESV Bad Bayersoien
SC Kochel

TSV Weilheim

TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Rottenbuch

T-Zeit

1:15.13
1:49.34

48.41
48.68
50.45
50.74
51.66
52.08
52.87
53.48
54.39
56.02
58.03
59.32
1:03.22
1:03.30
1:05.36
1:10.31

40.90
45.59
46.53
47.76
49.03
51.27
51.91
59.56
1:02.08
1:02.83
1:03.91

42.84
44.20
44.27
44.30
47.01
47.21
47.64
48.19
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TIMING: Alge TDC 8001



Kreiscuprennen / Kreisschiilerskitag

Kinder

Riesenslalom

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR
9 94

10 84
11 87
12 86
13 91

NAME+VORNAME

SCHMOLZ Lilly
EGER Marlene
PERZL Sarah

LINDNER Anna
WUHR Amelie

Kinder Il mannlich

MARTIN Kilian
KINDERMANN Vitus
LAUFER Marlon
PHILIPP Moritz
KIESGEN Tom
ACHATZ Vitus
PIXNER Hannes
SCHELLE Leonhard
GREISSL Anton
BRUGGER Ben
GORNIG Moritz
HOTZ Simon
KRINER Anton
MICHAEL Emil
RIEGER Jonathan
GRIMM Lorenz
ERHART Lorenz

Kinder IV weiblich

1 118
2 111
3 109
4 117
5 103
6 110
7 114
8 108
9 101
10 116
11 112
12 106
13 115
14 102
15 105
16 104
17 107
1 127
2 135
3 137
4 131
5 132
6 124
7 128
8 136
9 138
10 129
11 122
12 125
13 130
14 134
15 126

NEU Teresa
BIERLING Anna
BARTL Isabelle
JOCHER Verena
FISCHER Jule
HAGER Katja
BRUGGER Vroni
GRAF Theresa
WAGNER Pia

ROHRMOSER Mathilda

SWITA Helena
FREIER Hannah
SUTTNER Marina

SCHWINGHAMMER Isabel
SCHWINGHAMMER Paula

23.01.2026 / Unterammerau

JG

16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

(23.01.2026/19:58)
WertungNet 5.2.1

Auswertung: F.Vogt

VEREIN

TSV Bernbeuren

SC Kochel

SC Schongau

SC Huglfing

TSV Oberammergau

SC Lauterbach
BSC Oberhausen
TSV Weilheim
TSV Weilheim
TSV Weilheim
BSC Oberhausen
TSV Weilheim
TSV Altenau

SC Lauterbach
TSV Bernbeuren
SC Hohenfurch
SC Kochel

TSV Altenau
TSV Weilheim
SC Hohenfurch
SC Hohenfurch
TSV Bernbeuren

TSV Oberammergau
SC Penzberg

SC Huglfing

SC Schongau

DAV Peissenberg
TSV Altenau

TSV Bernbeuren

SC Lauterbach

SC Lauterbach

SC Peiting

SC Bad Kohlgrub
TSV Oberammergau
TSV Altenau

BSC Oberhausen

SC Bad Kohlgrub

T-Zeit

51.01
52.38
59.57
1:03.84
1:09.70

37.36
38.68
39.32
42.05
42.17
43.97
44.99
45.04
45.96
46.12
50.07
50.99
53.31
53.68
56.65
57.72
59.09

37.69
37.91
38.79
41.73
42.61
46.02
46.33
46.49
46.81
48.22
48.32
50.75
54.00
57.75
58.01
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TIMING: Alge TDC 8001



Kreiscuprennen / Kreisschiilerskitag

Kinder

Riesenslalom
Offizielle Ergebnisliste
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Kinder IV méannlich

150
152
143
142
151
148
144
154
153
147
146
145

NATZEDER Valentin
LERCHENMULLER Eliah
GREISSL Jakob
DREHER Rochus
FISCHER Leo
DIMROTH Lorenz
KRATZ Jakob
MULLER Sebastian
RUPPENTHAL Alois
HUPPMANN Hannes
HEIMKE Dominik
FUCHTMANN David

Kinder V weiblich

160
167
169
165
157
161
166
172
164
162
168
158
170
163
171

VOGT Marlies
DURACH Lisa
FRANKL Anna-Lena
SCHELLE Clara
KRINER Marei
ZEDELMAIER Clara
GRIMM Clara
GRATZ Luisa
LINDAUER Valentina
BLERSCH Leonie
LIEB Anna-Lisa

ECKL Marlene
BUSSJAGER Sophia
KUHNL Magdalena
KIRCHMAYR Genofeva

Kinder V ménnlich

186
185
177
179
176
194
192
193
182
195
180

GEISENHOF Simon
NIGGL Tobias
SINDLHAUSER Simon
LINDNER Alexander
JAGER Christian
GEISENHOF Bruno
WAAIJER Milan
MUHLBAUER Albert
MERKELBACH Peter
WUDEL Elias
ACHATZ Jakob

23.01.2026 / Unterammerau

JG

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

(23.01.2026/19:58)
WertungNet 5.2.1

Auswertung: F.Vogt

VEREIN

TSV Bernbeuren
TSV Bernbeuren

SC Lauterbach

TSV Bernbeuren
TSV Weilheim

SC Huglfing

SC Schongau

SC Kochel

TSV Oberammergau
TSV Oberammergau
SC Bad Kohlgrub
TSV Altenau

TSV Oberammergau
TSV Rottenbuch

SC Hohenfurch

TSV Weilheim

TSV Altenau

SC Peiting

SC Hohenfurch

WSV Unterammergau
WSV Unterammergau
SC Murnau

TSV Altenau

TSV Weilheim

SC Lauterbach

TSV Altenau

WSV Unterammergau

TSV Bernbeuren
SC Lauterbach
SC Kochel

SC Murnau

TSV Bernbeuren
TSV Bernbeuren
TSV Oberammergau
SC Lauterbach
TSV Weilheim
TSV Weilheim
BSC Oberhausen

T-Zeit

40.16
40.71
40.79
40.98
41.93
43.16
44.08
44.44
46.36
48.47
56.91
58.27

38.10
39.68
41.77
43.76
44.63
45.22
46.40
46.87
49.19
49.19
49.48
49.76
52.94
53.35
58.66

35.32
36.10
38.44
39.78
39.79
39.80
40.97
41.23
42.33
42.52
42.95
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TIMING: Alge TDC 8001



Kreiscuprennen / Kreisschiilerskitag

Kinder

Riesenslalom
Offizielle Ergebnisliste

RAN
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21

SNR

187
189
175
190
183
191
188
181
184
178

NAME+VORNAME

LANGENEGGER Samuel
BIERLING Korbinian
SCHOLVER Justus
KIESGEN Max

LUTZ Felix

BERNERT Niklas
HAMMER Ferdinand
HERNIOT Paul

ALEXY Julius
BUCHBERGER Kilian

Nicht am Start

10 JOCHER Antonia

89 MAYER Lorena
113 KIRCHMAVYR Alois
123 FLEUR HARKAI Ariane
133 EGLE Laura
141 HAIN Benedikt
149 HARTMANN Johannes
159 BRUGGER Annika

Nicht im Ziel
66 LAUFER Malia

Disqualifiziert

2
31
45
81
97

121

WEBER Melanie
MAYER Linus
SCHOTTL Lucas
JOCHER Valentin
SCHMID Amelie
NEUBAUER Hannah

23.01.2026 / Unterammerau

JG

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

18
16
16
15
15
15
15
14

17

19
18
21
17
16
15

(23.01.2026/19:59)

Auswertung: F.Vogt

WertungNet 5.2.1

VEREIN

BSC Oberhausen

BSC Oberhausen

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

SC Hohenfurch

SC Lauterbach

SC Murnau

WSV Unterammergau
SC Bad Kohlgrub
WSV Unterammergau

SC Schongau

SV Wildsteig

WSV Unterammergau
SC Bad Kohlgrub

BSC Oberhausen

SC Peiting

BSC Oberhausen

TSV Bernbeuren

TSV Weilheim

SC Lauterbach
SV Wildsteig
BSC Oberhausen
SC Schongau

SC Penzberg

SC Huglfing

T-Zeit

43.76
45.42
45.67
46.22
46.81
48.36
48.51
49.54
50.68
52.34
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Kreiscuprennen / Kreisschiilerskitag
Schiiler/Jugend
Riesenslalom
Offizielle Ergebnisliste
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Schiiler | weiblich

53
55
56
54
57
58

Schiiler | mannlich

68
69
76
62
73
79
72
75
74
64
63
78
66
70
65
61
67
71

Schiler Il weiblich

82
83
87
90
89
91

NAME+VORNAME JG
DIMROTH Clara 13
SCHIELE Anna 13
BERGER Emma 13
WALSER Martha 13
PERZL Regina 13
SCHWINGHAMMER Charlotte 13
WINKLER Jakob 13
HUPPMANN Toni 13
NEUERBURG Zacharias 13
FLEMISCH Carl 13
LIEBMANN Emil 13
SUTTNER Luca 13
EGER Quirin 13
BECHT Maris 13
NEUBAUER Lukas 13
PONGRATZ Florian 13
KIESGEN Paul 13
WEBER Tobias 13
NEUMAYER Paul 13
SCHMOLZ Max 13
NEUMAYER Anton 13
WALDHERR Rudi 13
TAUBERT Aaron 13
GOTTLICH Bosco 13
HESSE Madita 12
RASSWEILER Hanna 12
NIGGL Hanna 12
SNEL Theresa 12
MAYR Heidi 12

WEINGAND Verena

Schiiler Il mé@nnlich

96
107
94
102

LEX Tobias

SCHUSTER Fabian
FRANKL Leonhard
GEISENHOF Noah

23.01.2026 / Unterammerau

12

12
12
12
12

(23.01.2026/20:10)
WertungNet 5.2.1

Auswertung: F.Vogt

VEREIN

SC Huglfing

SC Lauterbach
SC Murnau

SC Murnau

SC Schongau
BSC Oberhausen

DAV Peissenberg
TSV Oberammergau
SC Murnau

TSV Oberammergau
TSV Weilheim

SC Kochel

SC Kochel

TSV Weilheim

SC Huglfing

TSV Oberammergau
TSV Weilheim

SC Lauterbach

SC Lauterbach

TSV Bernbeuren

SC Lauterbach

SC Huglfing

SC Kochel

SC Kochel

TSV Oberammergau
TSV Weilheim

SC Lauterbach

SC Huglfing

SC Bad Kohlgrub
TSV Rottenbuch

SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach
SC Hohenfurch
TSV Bernbeuren

37.54
40.36
42.72
43.12
44.38
48.67

35.62
40.10
40.90
41.17
41.51
41.75
41.94
43.07
43.44
43.48
45.19
46.11
46.93
46.98
47.00
47.62
52.31
1:11.16

38.64
39.76
42.44
44.86
47.03
48.35

37.23
37.61
39.24
39.28
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TIMING: Alge TDC 8001



Kreiscuprennen / Kreisschiilerskitag
Schiiler/Jugend
Riesenslalom
Offizielle Ergebnisliste
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106
100
108
101
109
104

97
103

95
105

NAME+VORNAME

REITER Mads
FISCHER Veit
FISCHER Valentin
FISCHER Matthias
NEUMAYER Jakob
STEINERT Jullius
LUTZ Hannes
MANGOLD Laurenz
FREIER Fridolin
SACK Ludwig

Schiiler 11l weiblich

122
124
119
121
117
112
118
113
116
114
123
120
115

HEGER Anna
ALBRECHT Sarah
WITTER Charlotte
LAUFER Ella Marie
GRADISCHNIG Anna
HEISSERER Ronja
LINDNER Elena
LINDER Veronika
GUGGENMOS Miriam
FOLKERTS Inke
SCHWARZ Marlena
KLAR Marie
WOICIAK Lola

Schiiler Il mannlich

131
129
134
133
135
128
127

FLEMISCH Joseph
SCHOTTL Pirmin
WUDEL Lukas
DREHER Hannes
BAIL Ali Amin
LINDAUER Leopold
FREIER Ludwig

Schiiler IV weiblich

138
143
141
142
144
140
139

LANG Anna
WINKLER Valentina
LEX Magdalena
RIEGER Alila
FENEBERG Franziska
MESSMER Sophie
BUCAR Vivien

23.01.2026 / Unterammerau

JG

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

(23.01.2026/20:10)
WertungNet 5.2.1

Auswertung: F.Vogt

VEREIN

SC Penzberg

DAV Peissenberg
TSV Weilheim

SC Penzberg

SC Lauterbach

SC Murnau

SC Hohenfurch

SC Bad Kohlgrub
TSV Oberammergau
SC Schongau

DAV Peissenberg
SC Murnau

TSV Bernbeuren
TSV Weilheim

SC Murnau

SC Lauterbach
SC Murnau

SC Lauterbach
DAV Peissenberg
TSV Weilheim

SC Lauterbach
TSV Rottenbuch
SC Murnau

TSV Oberammergau
SC Bad Kohlgrub

TSV Weilheim

TSV Bernbeuren

SC Kochel

WSV Unterammergau
TSV Oberammergau

SC Hohenfurch
DAV Peissenberg
SC Lauterbach
TSV Weilheim
TSV Bernbeuren
SC Peiting

SC Murnau

T-Zeit

39.52
39.77
40.30
41.37
41.72
41.93
42.40
42.69
45.02
48.72

36.74
39.37
39.44
40.27
40.32
40.86
41.18
41.47
42.12
43.47
45.07
48.18
1:24.17

37.20
38.71
39.22
40.52
41.39
44.59
45.31

38.74
38.77
39.41
39.97
40.97
41.35
41.81
Seite 2/4

TIMING: Alge TDC 8001



Kreiscuprennen / Kreisschiilerskitag

Schiiler/Jugend
Riesenslalom
Offizielle Ergebnisliste

RAN
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AU, WN R

1
2
3

SNR

NAME+VORNAME

Schiiler IV ménnlich

151
150
147
148
149

BUHNER Matteo
RAMBACH Vincent
SCHUSTER Tobias
DURACH Mattias
WALSER Laurenz

Jugend | weiblich

157
160
156
161
159
154
158
155

VEIT Sarah
SCHWAGERL Veronika
BILLER Heidi

LINDER Franziska
PONITZ Katharina
LUDWIG Anna
DREHER Paula

FENDT Monika

Jugend | mannlich

172
168
166
170
167
171
169
165
164

STOWASSER David
BIERLING Hannes
MESSMER Benedikt
EICHER Adam

HICKL Tim

SCHLOGL Luis
REITER Luca

KERN Nico
HEISSERER Leonhard

Jugend Il weiblich

180
178
177
175
179
176

PONITZ Alisa
MAIER Jana

KRUG Lena
FENDT Luzia
ERNST Magdalena
WOLF Lena

Jugend Il mannlich

184
185
183

SCHWARZ Fabian
EIRENSCHMALZ Markus
SIEBER Benedikt

23.01.2026 / Unterammerau

JG

10
10
10
10
10

08
09
09
08
08
09
09
08

08
08
09
09
08
08
08
09
08

07
07
05
06
05
07

05
07
07

(23.01.2026/20:10)
WertungNet 5.2.1

Auswertung: F.Vogt

VEREIN

TSV Oberammergau

SC Peiting

SC Lauterbach
TSV Rottenbuch
SC Murnau

SC Boebing

SC Boebing

SC Kochel

SC Lauterbach
SC Hohenfurch
SV Wildsteig
TSV Bernbeuren
SC Lauterbach

DAV Peissenberg
SC Penzberg

SC Peiting

SC Lauterbach
SC Penzberg

SC Hohenfurch
SC Penzberg

TSV Weilheim
SC Lauterbach

SC Hohenfurch
TSV Bernbeuren
TSV Weilheim
SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach
SC Kochel

DAV Peissenberg
SC Lauterbach
SC Lauterbach

33.49
34.72
36.66
36.82
39.30

35.76
36.02
36.72
38.83
39.15
39.48
40.05
40.61

32.56
34.08
36.00
37.48
37.98
38.42
39.97
48.82
1:25.02

36.48
36.92
37.66
38.20
38.47
41.26

32.27

36.85

39.63
Seite 3/4

TIMING: Alge TDC 8001



Kreiscuprennen / Kreisschiilerskitag

Schiiler/Jugend

Riesenslalom

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR NAME+VORNAME

Nicht am Start

51  KOPPEN Melike
84 WOLF Anna

88  LORY Sofia

99  MULTERER Felix

Nicht im Ziel
52 FOLKERTS Erla
86 MESSMER Luisa
98 VOGT Jakob
130 ZILA Ludwig

Disqualifiziert

77 KIRNBERGER Florian
85 SWITA Clarisa

23.01.2026 / Unterammerau

JG VEREIN

13 SC Bad Kohlgrub
12 SCKochel

12 WSV Unterammergau

12 SC Kochel

13 TSV Weilheim
12 SC Peiting

12 TSV Oberammergau

11 SC Peiting

13 ASV Habach
12 SCBad Kohlgrub

(23.01.2026/20:10)

WertungNet 5.2.1

T-Zeit

Seite 4/4

Auswertung: F.Vogt

TIMING: Alge TDC 8001



